
CMS  FOOTBALL ‘25
SCHEDULE

7TH GRADE

8TH GRADE

9/17/2025

9/24/2025

10/1/2025

10/8/2025

10/15/2025

JAMBOREE @ PACIFIC CREST

PILOT BUTTE @ CASCADE

CASCADE @ HIGH DESERT

CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST

SKY VIEW @ CASCADE

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9/17/2025 JAMBOREE @ SKY VIEW  

CASCADE @ PILOT BUTTE

HIGH DESERT @ CASCADE

PACIFIC CREST @ CASCADE

9/24/2025

10/1/2025

10/8/2025

10/15/2025 CASCADE @ SKY VIEW

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM


