FOOTBALL '25 SCHEDULE

7TH GRADE

9/17/2025	JAMBOREE @ PACIFIC CREST	3:00 PM
9/24/2025	PILOT BUTTE @ CASCADE	5:00 PM
10/1/2025	CASCADE @ HIGH DESERT	5:00 PM
10/8/2025	CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST	5:00 PM
10/15/2025	SKY VIEW @ CASCADE	5:00 PM
	8TH GRADE	
9/17/2025	JAMBOREE @ SKY VIEW	3:00 PM
9/24/2025	CASCADE @ PILOT BUTTE	5:00 PM
10/1/2025	HIGH DESERT @ CASCADE	5:00 PM
10/8/2025	PACIFIC CREST @ CASCADE	5:00 PM
10/15/2025	CASCADE @ SKY VIEW	5:00 PM